SPORT

Trainers
Trainers

Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Swimming
Swimming

Cross Country

Girls Track
Girls Track
Girls Track

Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball

Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling

Softball
Softball

2018-19 CABC WISH LIST

(As of August 9, 2018)

ITEM

Sideline Medical Tent
Ambulance Golf Cart

Travel to Pearland Tournament
Nike Shoes

Backpacks

Weight Room Improvements

Lubbock Meet Transportation
Records board and equipment

Corpus Christi Meet

Uniforms
Warm-Up Jackets
Track Record Board

HUDL Account

Travel Suits

Varsity Backpacks

Weight Room Improvements

OK Tournament

El Paso Tournament
Houston Tournament

MS State Tournament
Wrestling Record Board
Wall Pictures for Mat Room
Record Board Update/Locker Tags
Padded Chairs for Gym
Medicine Balls
Barbells/Dumbells

Trophy Cases

CS Tournament
Jaeger Bands

NEEDS WANTS

2,970.86

2,900

6,000

1,473.83

893.75
4,827.5

4,000

860

8,155

2,025

2,992.5
462

1,500

1,500

1,100
4,827.5

3,800

3,800

2,400

2,400

1,020
400
400
7,500
1,500
5,900
5,800

5,600

785.4



Soccer Tournament Travel 6,000

Soccer Solo Shot Camera 1,000

Soccer Camera Accessories 110

Tennis Tournament Travel 5,000

Tennis Tournament Travel 5,000

Boys Track Uniforms 3,000

Football Powerlifting Weights 30,000

Football Shoulder Pads 10,000

Football Gameplan Boards 1,600

Football Coaches Rain Gear 2,000

Football Hudl Remotes 1,000

Football Color Printer 530

Football Armour Wraps 2,000

Football Weight Room TVs 1,600
Football Ipads for Coaches 3,200

Football Sweatsuits 8,000
Boys Basketball Magnolia Tournament 4,500

Boys Basketball Weight room Improvements 4,827.5
Baseball Tournament Travel 20,000

Baseball Pitching Machine 3,219

Baseball Home Uniforms 2,800

Baseball Team Jackets 3,100

Baseball Varsity Grey Uniforms 2,800
Baseball Arm Care Package 2,500
Baseball Training Weights 2,400
Golf Medicine Balls 900

Golf Bosu Balls 300

Golf Ball Shag Bags 450

Golf Jump Ropes 100

TOTAL 161,985.34 53,744.50

GRAND TOTAL 215,729.90



