## **2018-19 CABC WISH LIST**

(As of August 9, 2018)

SPORT	ITEM	NEEDS	WANTS
Trainers	Sideline Medical Tent	2,970.86	
Trainers	Ambulance Golf Cart	2,900	
Volleyball	Travel to Pearland Tournament	6,000	
Volleyball	Nike Shoes	1,473.83	
Volleyball	Backpacks	893.75	
Volleyball	Weight Room Improvements		4,827.5
Swimming	Lubbock Meet Transportation	4,000	
Swimming	Records board and equipment	860	
Cross Country	Carray Christi Mask	0.455	
Cross Country	Corpus Christi Meet	8,155	
Girls Track	Uniforms	2,025	
Girls Track	Warm-Up Jackets	2,992.5	
Girls Track	Track Record Board	_,555	462
Ciula Daaltathall	LILIDI Assaust	1.500	
Girls Basketball Girls Basketball	HUDL Account Travel Suits	1,500 1,500	
Girls Basketball	Varsity Backpacks	1,100	
Girls Basketball	Weight Room Improvements	1,100	4,827.5
			.,0_7.10
Wrestling	OK Tournament	3,800	
Wrestling	El Paso Tournament	3,800	
Wrestling	Houston Tournament	2,400	
Wrestling	MS State Tournament	2,400	
Wrestling	Wrestling Record Board	1,020	
Wrestling	Wall Pictures for Mat Room		400
Wrestling Wrestling	Record Board Update/Locker Tags Padded Chairs for Gym		400 7,500
Wrestling	Medicine Balls		1,500
Wrestling	Barbells/Dumbells		5,900
Wrestling	Trophy Cases		5,800
			3,000
Softball	CS Tournament	5,600	
Softball	Jaeger Bands	785.4	

Soccer Soccer	Tournament Travel Solo Shot Camera Camera Accessories	6,000 1,000 110	
Tennis Tennis	Tournament Travel Tournament Travel	5,000 5,000	
Boys Track	Uniforms	3,000	
Football	Powerlifting Weights Shoulder Pads Gameplan Boards Coaches Rain Gear Hudl Remotes Color Printer Armour Wraps Weight Room TVs Ipads for Coaches	30,000 10,000 1,600 2,000 1,000 530 2,000	1,600
Boys Basketball Boys Basketball	Sweatsuits  Magnolia Tournament  Weight room Improvements	4,500	8,000 4,827.5
Baseball Baseball Baseball Baseball Baseball Baseball	Tournament Travel Pitching Machine Home Uniforms Team Jackets Varsity Grey Uniforms Arm Care Package Training Weights	20,000 3,219 2,800 3,100	2,800 2,500 2,400
Golf Golf Golf TOTAL	Medicine Balls Bosu Balls Ball Shag Bags Jump Ropes	900 300 450 100 <b>161,985.34</b>	53,744.50

GRAND TOTAL 215,729.90